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Test plug strip, number of positions: 1, color: silver

Your advantages
» Test sockets PSB ... are used for a reliable test pick-off

» With PSB 6/5/6, the test plug with a 4 mm diameter is used

+ All test sockets are screwed into the bridge shaft

Commercial data
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Test socket

Number of positions 1

Connection data

Connection method Plug-in connection

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width 6 mm
Height 6 mm
Pin diameter 4.1 mm

Material specifications

Color silver

Contact material Silver-plated brass
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -40°C...80°C
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440313
27440313
27440313

EC002255

20122000
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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